The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 03, 2019 02:23 PM
Contact Information

Name: JOHN MARION Phone: 4018612322

Address: 245 Waterman St Ste 400A
Email: john_marion@commoncauseri.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Code of Ethics

Elections,Resolutions

Elections,State Affairs



Elections

General Assembly,Governor,Resolutions,State Affairs

Reported Bills:

H5029

H5206

H5275

H5292

H5307

H5409

H5479

H5502

H5513

H5698

H5702

H5712

H5725



H5726

H5727

H5749

H5764

H5864

H5939

H5986

S0093

S0250

S0342

S0368

$0457

S0468

S0471

50482



S0600

S0631

S0743

Reported Public Bodies:

Elections, Board of

Ethics Commission, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Secretary of State



