May 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 03, 2019 02:23 PM

Contact Information

Name: JOHN MARION Phone: 4018612322

Address: 245 Waterman St Ste 400A

Email: john_marion@commoncauseri.org Providence,RI 02906

0230

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
May 31, 2019	Salary	\$3,125.00	COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Code of Ethics

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Elections, Resolutions

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Elections, State Affairs

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Elections

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

General Assembly, Governor, Resolutions, State Affairs

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Bills:

H5029		
H5029	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5206		
H5206	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5275		
H5275	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5292		
H5292	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5307		
H5307	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5409		
H5409	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5479		
H5479	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5502		
H5502	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5513		
H5513	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5698		
H5698	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5702		
H5702	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5712		
H5712	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

H5725

H5725	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5726		
H5726	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5727		
H5727	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5749		
H5749	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5764		
H5764	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5864		
H5864	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5939		
H5939	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5986		
H5986	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0093		
50093	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0250		
S0250	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
50342		
50342	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0368		
S0368	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0457		
S0457	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0468		
S0468	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0471		
S0471	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
50482		
50482	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

50600		
S0600	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
50631		
S0631	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0743		
S0743	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Elections, Board of

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Ethics Commission, Rhode Island

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

General Treasurer

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Governor

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Secretary of State

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND